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Date Day  Topic | Presenter Moderator
02/12/2016 | Friday Journal Dr.Karthika Dr.Sathya
| 06/12/2016 | Tuesday | Seminarslivary | Dr.Shashikumar | Dr.Sudhir |
| gland tumours | =
07/12/2016 | Wednesday | Case Presentation — | Dr.Karthika Dr. Mohan K
i | nasal polyposis _ | Appaji
09/12/2016 | Friday Journal | Dr.Karthika Dr.Sudhir
- l3f12f2ﬁ"1'_ugsday Seminar—thyrﬁ‘id | Dr.Shashikumar | If}_r.Sathya
o __|‘malighaney | e _
T14f12f2[116 Wednesday | Case Presentation- Dr.Karthika !|Dr.RavishanléaT
Efl} ca larynx el !
16/12/2016 | Friday Journal Dr.ShashikumarI Dr.Ravishankar |
20/12/2016 | Tuesday | Seminar- | Dr.Karthika Dr. Mohan
T W 4 TG | physiology of taste | Appaji
21/12/2016 | Wednesday | Case Presentation- | Dr.Shashikumar | Dr.Sathya
i) - Ca tongue re R 4
23/12/2016 | Friday Journal § Dr.Karthika | Dr. Mohan K
Appaji
Ii?}lZ!ZDIG Tuesday Seminar-facial Dr.ShasHIkumar' Dr.Ravishankar
_ Al | nerve
28/12/2016 | Wednesday | Case Presentation- | Dr.Karthika Dr.Sudhir
AN S MNG
30/12/2016 | Friday Journal Dr.Shashikumar | Dr.Sathya
r




